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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B59_3_PRECRUSH.afg
10/20/2015 ,  13:01 ,  duration  17 min 5 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3200027 ,  CCD-Z  = 34970
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              3.4 100.0  0.800  0.910  0.786     87
      #20       #16     3.9  96.6  0.814  0.902  0.773    264
      #30       #20     4.0  92.7  0.817  0.898  0.767    721
      #40       #30     3.8  88.7  0.821  0.888  0.767   2009
      #50       #40     4.4  84.9  0.840  0.880  0.760   6677
      #60       #50     3.5  80.5  0.861  0.878  0.757  11016
      #70       #60     5.0  77.0  0.883  0.883  0.758  27142
     #140       #70    54.1  72.0  0.893  0.901  0.742 1352495
      PAN      #140    17.9  17.9  0.874  0.926  0.710 4854549

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 95.8
 50.0 146.0
 90.0 677.0

SPAN3 = 3.982 
U3 = 1.768 
Mv3(x) = 264.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 298.0 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.869
Mean value Symm3 = 0.902
Mean value b/l3 = 0.730
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.547
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.666
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